
E3O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 5, 1994 6e at Boonsboro, Md. j.g
—^- Cochran, aucts.

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT APR 9 - 2:3OPM,
Farm Toy Auction Located
Mifflinburg High School. Off
Rt 45, Mifflinburg, Pa Info.
717-966-3483 For
Consignment
SAT. APR. 9 - 3PM, IV,
Sty Brick Home, Antiques
& Household Items.
Located Along Rt. 333 In
The Village Of Rockville,
But Will Be Offered For
Sale, At Juniata Markets,
Jet. Ofßts 75 & Old 22, At
The Blinking Lights, 1 Mi.
N. Of Port Royal, Juniata
Co. The Clarabelle & Wil-
iam Heaps Family Long's
Auction Service

MON. APR. 11 -11AM,
Richard Cummins Com-
plete Dispersal Of Large
Scale Modem Grain Farm
Equipment, J.D. Tractors
And Combine, 10-Wheel
Trucks. Etc.) Located

lust 4 miles south of Exit 35 716-728-2520.
off Interstate 70 on Md Rt MON. APR. 11 - 4PM 3.2

SAT APR 9 - 7PM Harper
Valley Landrace production
sale, Annville, Leb Co , Pa
Harry H Bachman, Auct
SUN. APR 10 - 12 30PM
Modern woodworking tools
& other tools from the
estate of Donald Newman,
Milesburg, Pa , Centre Co
Aucts Ron J & Ron S Gil-
hgan #AU339L &

#AA2223L

rf^WOLGEMUTH’S
ANNUAL \

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
SAT., APRIL 9, 1994

9 A.M.
Located 4 miles west of Manheim, along
Valley-Road off Hosier Road, 10 min. from
Rt 283, Lancaster Co., Pa.
Turn that unused equipment into cash! Any-
thing sold on commission. No household
goods. NO junk.Receiving daily March 28 to
April 8 8 A.M.-5 P.M., Sat. to 3 P.M. Closed
Sundays.
To advertise your equipment, contact us by
March 25.

Wolgemuth Auction Service
2101 Valley Road
Manheim, PA 17545

Robert Wolgemuth
Manager #1534
(717) 665-6684 or (717) 733-8192

SUN APR 10-IPM Ameri-
can antiques, furniture &

fine art Cochran Auction
Complex, Boonsboro, Md
Approx 70 miles W of the

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRALEY'S ANNUAL SPRING MACHINERY

CONSIGNMENT SALE
To be held at our farm 3 miles E of Muncy, Pa. alongKepner

Hill Road. 20 miles S of Williamsport. Auction arrows at
Junctions of Rts. 405 & 442.

■★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★A"*
SAT. MARCH 12, 1994

starting 9 am sharp
******************************************

ITEMS ALREADY CONSIGNED:
38 TRACTORS, COMBINE, SKID LOADER, ETC.
IHC's; 1586, cab, duals, 3 outlets-sharp; 1466; 1066 w/cab; 826; 656 hydro w/picker;

384; 460; 450 on steel: MTA - sharp; 350; M; JD’s: 2940, MFWD; 4020 w/cab; 4020-PS;
4010; 1010; 720 diesel; A w/cultivators; GM; G-wfe; AR; B; FORDS; 9600-duals; 8600;
7000 w/turbo; 5000-flat deck; 9N; 8N; CASE: 1070, CAPS; LA; 44DC; AC’s: 5050w/400
loader: D-19 diesel w/loader, WD; WHITE: 2-70; MASSEY: 33-wfe; 2-20’s; NH 455 skid
loader, JD 4400 13’ combine-cab, rotary screen.

VEHICLES TRAILERS, ETC.
83 Pete CIO, TA, 3406 Cat, 13spd.; 721 H 2110 S/A w/dump, 478 ga.. 5-2 spd.; 74 Chevy

dump-427, 5000 miles on engine; 78 Ford F250 Van; 84 Ford Escort; 16’ l/a utility trailer,
new 16' t/a trailer.

GENERAL FARM MACHINERY, ETC.
TILLAGE: JD 2500 5-18" auto reset semi plows; 2 JD 5-16" semi plows; IH

5-16 semi plows; Oliver 568 5 blm. plows; other 1-2-3-4-5-6 btm plows; While
16’ disc; MH 14’ disc; 20’ transport harrow; JD 10’ harrow; Pittsburg 3 pth 12’

rotary hoe; JD 12’ cultimulchcr; lots of other plows, 12’ trans. cultipackcr; IH 3
pth 18’ vibrashank; Taylorway 10' pull chisel; harrows, discs, chisels, field
cultivators; 2-4-6 row cultivators; etc.; AC 303 4R no-till planter w/augcr; MF 4R
planter: MF 37 2R planter; other 2-4-6 row planters; grain drills; HAYING: NH
1495 SP haybine, cab; NH 495, 489, 479, 488 haybines; Hesston 1070 haybine;
Woods CBO mower, Woods rotary offset mower; Woods 6' pull mower; 3 pth
Mott mower; 3 pth bar mower; JD side mower; NI rake; NH rakes; Deutz-Fahr
170rake; Deutz 6 & 4 star tedders; Grimm tedder; NH 320 baler w/thrower; NH
273 thrower baler; NH 282 baler w/thrower; JD 336 baler; NH 847 round
baler-auto wrap; NH 855 round baler; MF 10 baler; JD 30 ejector; NH bale
throwers; 16’ kicker wagon; FORAGE: NH 782 chopper-2 heads; Gehl SU
wagon; Gehl forage box; 14’ dump wagon; Papec, Badger, blowers; NH 717 PU
head; 6T chassis; M. SPREADERS; H&S 220 box spreader w/gate-6 mths old;
Helund-Martin Scavenger side slinger; Martin 3-pth manure auger;

OTHERS: NH 355-358 grinder mixers; 16' feeder wagon; fertilizer spreaders;
snowblowers; 16’ truck box; NI 325 2RN picker sheller; Rhino box scraper;
4xl6’ auger; JD 36A loader; Mechanical 1 row transplanter; 1-2-3 row Iron Age
pot planter; 2row pto digger; Wic 8 hp gas bedding chopper; Glencc Qick hitch;
portable hoof trimming tilt table; log splitters; new tractor chains; wheel weights;
etc. New & used lawn & garden tractors, IH, JD, Ford Bolens, etc. other garden
items.

LINE OF MACHINERY FROM Vcmon Shipman (Mill Hall) shod kept NH
489 haybine; NH 1003 stacker wagon (84 bales); NH 276 baler w/Gandy & ‘/<

turn chute; Nllo’ rake; Pequea 910 tedder; MF 6' rotary mower; IH 56 planter;
Fox 822 chisel plows; ID 350 6-16" semi-plows, resets; Chattanoga 13’ cultimul-
cher; AC 12’ disc; Hamilton 3 pth bale prongs; fans; etc.

Auct. Note: This is a partial list of items already consigned, many more items
coming everyday. Expectingour usual run of6-700 pcs.Come see what arrives at
Central Pa's largest consignment sale.

Sale order: 9am small items, 9:30 front row, 11 am lawn & garden, 11 ambig
machinery.
Terms: Cash or Good Pa. Check.

Conducted by

RD #4 Muncy, Pa. Lie. #RY7IL
(717) 546-6907

Excepting Machinery from 8-5 on 3-7 to 3-11
Absolutely Nothing excepted sale day.

acre farmette with stone 234, East Berlin Rd.. on
house, household goods, left. Elwood L & Ruth N.
farm equip, tools. West of Rohrbaugh, seller.
York, Pa 4 mile along Rt Rentzel's Auction Serivcs

PUBLIC AUCTION
Tractors - Farm Equipt. -

Butcher Items
Saturday, March 19, at 10:00 a.m.

Due to discontinuing farming, the
undersigned owner will offer the fol-
lowingKerns: Located midway between
Hanover, Pa. & LHtlestown, Pa. turn off
Route 194 onto Pine Grove Rd. and
travel VA mile, turn Right on farm lane
to sale site. Signs Posted.
1955 J.D. Model “70" tractor w/3 Ft.; 1944
J.D. Model “ A” tractor; J.D. Model 224 bal-
er w/thrower; J.D. Model “45" SR combine:
JD 28 Transport disk; J.D. 28 drag disk;
J.D. 3 pt. 3 Btm. 14” plow; J.D. 2 Btm 14”
trail plow on steel; J.D. 4 row corn planter;
J.D. Model 227 Mtd. 2-row corn picker;
J.D. No. 5 7 Ft. mower; J.D. 10” Hammer-
Mill; J.D. single hole corn shelter; J.D.
2- cultivators (Quick Attach For A& B)
N.l. 12A manure spreader; J.D. 3 Btm.
Disk plow; J.D. 13-7 Van Brunt grain drill;
Brillion Cultipacker 10 Ft.; Athens 7 tooth
chisel plow; N.l. 4-bar side del. hay rake on
rubber; Lavelle 30Ft. single chain elevator
w/elec. motor; Huskee Model 165 &

McCurdy gravity bins on running gears; 2
bale wagons w/wooden racks; old pull
angle diskw/10 blades: PTO tractor seed-
er; 3 Pt. weeder; J.D. 6 Ft. loader bucket:
25 Ft. 4" grain auger; 2-3 section & 1-2
section spring tooth harrow; Metal land
roller: 3 Pt. Leily fed. spreader; 25 Ft. Dbl.
endless belt; 2 section peg harrow; 2
wheel trail field sprayer; 1948 Jeep w/
Govenor & belt pulley (Not running): 2
Cast water troughs; old cast iron bath w/
legs; old cider press; old box sleigh; old
3- manure drag: Pr. false end gates
& motor; Saw mandrel; chicken plucker;
old metal wheels of various size; 3 butcher
kettles; kettle stirrer; sausage stuffer; meat
grinder; 3-burner propane gas stove w/
tank; small electric welder; wooden wind-
mill; small lot cherry lumber; picnic
benches; 2 seat metal porch glider; chaise
lounge; Troy 7 HP rototiller w/new engine
block; misc. scrap iron and items not
listed.
Note: Inspection March 16 till day of
sale.
Terms: Cash or Good Check. Out of
State checks will need bank letter with
current credit status, unless known by
owner or Auctioneer.
Lunch Wagon at sale.

Owner,
Harry C. Worley
110 Plnetown Rd.
Hanover, Pa. (717) 632-1728

Dennis J. Plunkett, Auctioneer
Littlestown, Pa. Lie. No. 1102L
Sam Evans, Apprentice AA-002188L
NOTE: At the same time and location
we will offer the following equipment
for a neighbor: A nice JD model 246 3 Ft.
2 Row com planter; JD model 507 rotary
mower; Ferguson 3 Pt. 2 row cultivator: IH
28 drag disc; Brillion 10’ cultlpacker; Nl
12A manure spreader.

| PUBLIC AUCTION
} FARM MACHINERY
\ SAT., MARCH 12, 1994
f 10 A.M.
$ Loc.: Take Rt. 272 App. 11 Miles South Of
A Lancaster Turn West On Truce Rd. App,
a 2Va Miles To Farm On Left.
X JD 4430, JD 4000 &JD 2520 ALL DIESEL
\ TRACTORS, ALL WIDEFRONT ENDS. JD
i 9 tooth chiselplow; new JD 215 disc; JD 12ft.
\ cultipacker, 24 tooth Brillion field harrow; NH
6 489 10 ft. haybine; NI 270 cutditioner, JD
A sickle mower 3 point; 710 pequea tedder; NH*
a 276 hayliner baler; JD 428 36 ft. elevator;
X Farmhand wheel rake; 4 kicker hay wagons;
\ Zimmerman hay prong 3 point; AC 4row com
f planter w/soybean boxes; InL 56 blower;
? McCurdy bin wagon; JD 35 two row chopper;

12AC ensilage wagons; JD 24A field sprayer;
Int. 1150 grinder mixer; hammermill; 28 ft.
endless belt; NI 243 manure spreader, tandem
axle; 10 ft. dump trailer, 4 cylinders; new
transfer switch for generator.
App. 800 tobacco lath; double tobacco ladder;
single tobacco ladder w/wooden wheels; Min-
nich baler box; walking plow; potato plow; 60

I ft. log chain; Majonnier430 milk tank; Walker
Seal stainless steel wash tubs; stainless steel
sink; DeLaval milk pump; DeLaval milk com-
pressor; hi pressure washer; misc. tools; gas
heater; double trees; 4 yokes; antique one row
com planter; block & falls; oil tank.

0 Items too numerous to mention. NO OUT
\ OF STATE CHECKS. Lunch available.
A SALE ORDER: Starting with small wagon
\ items and machinery last.
\ TERMS BY*
? FRED C. AND EVELYN R. HANDEL

Auction Conducted By:
Lloyd Kreider, #SI3L, 717-786-3394
Randal Kline, Roy Good, Jr.

L AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC AUCTION

FRIDAY, MARCH 25, 1994
12:00 NOON

1661 GRACE AVENUE, LEBANON
NORTH LEBANON TOWNSHIP

LEBANON COUNTY, PA.
REAL ESTATE: Consists of an 86 acre gen

cral farm, the farmhouse has 9rooms and bath.
The bam is a 40’xl00’ round roof barn. The
upper level all open for hay or equipment stor-
age, the lower level is open for loose housing
of steers, other buildings: a block garage and
equipment shed, 68 acres tillable, 4 acres of
woodland. The remainder is pasture and
homcsite area, bedington gravel soils, agricul-
tural zoning.
INSPECTION; By calling auctioneer.

ONS: At the north edge of the
city of Lebanon on Route 72 and Sand Hill
Road at the Turkey Hill, Go one mile north
on Sandhill Road then bear left onto Grace
Avenue, Go 1/2 mile to farm lane on left.
See auction sign.

URECT]

CONDITIONS BY:
ADAM J. ARNOLD
MYRTLE K. ARNOLD

ATTORNEYS: Richard W, Davis,
Esquire

Thomas A. Rehney, Esquire
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

NELSON L EBERSOLE, AUCTIONEER
UCENSE # - AU-001307-L

PHONE (717) 867-5221
FAX (717) 867-5606

30 WEST MAIN STREET
ANNVILLE. PA. 17003


